RAL
9003

Datum: 20250402-063538
Herkunft: Teknoware Produktdatenbank

Produktinformationen

ID (Product code) (DE)
Montage

Zollkode

GTIN-Kode

ETIM class

Lange
Breite
Hohe
Gewicht
Farbe

Gehausematerial

TWSAS801

Wand
94056180
6438045026640

Info-Lichtsignal fiir
Installationsschalterprogramm
e (EC000064)

70 mm

70 mm

16 mm

0.05 kg
RAL9003 (Weil)
Stahlblech

*2° TEKNOWARE
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